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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$78.00
$58.50
$39.00
$19.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Horse

Swiss Miss Olena
Miss Otoes Leo San
Pabs Shadow
Coppers Playboy
Phoebes Little King
Lena

PR Impressive Jewels
Alright Velvet

Zulles Solano

Colord Crimson Chic
Peppys Magnolia Star
PC Tuff

Peppers Deelite

High Skippit Noon
Duff

Call Me Listo

Hesa Listo Too
Junstina Gold

My Navaho Rug

Coppers Playboy

PC Tuff

Snap Around Jackie
Call Me Listo
Phoebes Little King
Miss Otoes Leo San
Wayward Gold Nugget
PR Impressive Jewels
Zulles Solano

DH Major Nic

Peppys Magnolia Star

Sonnys Dancing Boots
Duff

Lena

Alright Velvet

My Navaho Rug

Beginner

Pabs Shadow

Snap Around Jackie
Miss Otoes Leo San
Alright Velvet

PC Tuff

Junstina Gold

Swiss Miss Olena
Shiney Men Can Jump
Pocos Clever Pepper
Call Me Listo

Lena

Zulles Solano

CS Peppy Chex

Beginner A
Rider

Marilyn Copland
Rob Onstein
Victoria Kershaw
Merilee Walden
Kelcie Mills
Angela Norbury
Casandra Jakubiec
Courtenay Borden
Linda Parton
Wendy McLeod
Austin Seelhof
Rob Gourlay
Valerie Dettwiler
Penny Stavast
Dawn Armes
Mandy Blais
Tony McLeod
Sandra Rhodes
Sheila Erichuk

Beginner B
Merilee Walden
Rob Gourlay
Chenine Humphrey
Mandy Blais

Kelcie Mills

Rob Onstein

Sam James
Casandra Jakubiec
Linda Parton
Stacie Doyle
Austin Seelhof

Tricia Mohnke
Dawn Armes
Angela Norbury
Courtenay Borden
Sheila Erichuk

NRHA

Victoria Kershaw
Chenine Humphrey
Rob Onstein
Courtenay Borden
Kathleen Keating
Sandra Rhodes
Marilyn Copland
Daina Schindelka
Valerie Dettwiler
Mandy Blais
Angela Norbury
Linda Parton
Jeanie Wilson

Wm. Lake 2005

Owner

Marilyn Copland
Rob Onstein

Rob Kershaw
Merilee Walden
Kelcie Mills
Angela Norbury
Isabella Jakubiec
Courtenay Borden
Linda Parton
Wendy McLeod
Austin Seelhof
Kathleen Keating
Walter Dettwiler
Penny Stavast
Dawn Armes
Mandy Blais

Tony & Wendy McLeod
Sandra Rhodes
Sheila Erichuk

Wm. Lake 2005

Merilee Walden
Kathleen Keating
Chenine Humphrey
Mandy Blais
Kelcie Mills

Rob Onstein

Sam James
Isabella Jakubiec
Linda Parton
Stacie Doyle
Austin Seelhof
Patricia & Gunter
Mohnke

Dawn Armes
Angela Norbury
Courtenay Borden
Sheila Erichuk

Wm. Lake 2005

Robert Kershaw
Chenine Humphrey
Rob Onstein
Courtenay Borden
Kathleen Keating
Sandra Rhodes
Marilyn Copland
Daina Schindelka
Walter Dettwiler
Mandy Blais
Angela Norbury
Linda Parton
Wilson Performance

score
71
70
69.5
69
68
68
67.5
67.5
67
67
66.5
66.5
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70
69.5
69
69
68.5
68.5
68
67.5
67
67
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70
68.5
65
61.5
60
59
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$78.00
$58.50
$39.00
$19.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76.50
$60.75
$45.00
$22.50
$10.13
$10.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Beginner

West Coast Badger
Dox Jonita

Scribbles N Gold
Snap Around Jackie
Zullies Solano
Coppers Playboy
Peppys Magnolia Sar
Miss Otoes Leo San
Duff

Listo Lucky Seven
Alright Velvet
Wayward Gold Nugget

Beginner

West Coast Badger
Snap Around Jackie
Smilin Peppys Husker
Moneys No Gold
Coppers Playboy

Dun It With Freckles
Aka Bullseye

Ima Lil Dry

Scribbles N Gold
Larks Lady Ambush
Duff

Wayward Gold Nugget

Phoebes Little King
Alright Velvet
Lenas Gold Cutter
DH Major Nic

Pabs Shadow

Chocadelic

Colord Crimson Chic
PC Tuff

Swiss Miss Olena
Lena

Lenas Gold Cutter
Snap Around Jackie
Scribbles N Gold
Dancing Tom Tucker
Lil Slidin Listo
Moneys No Gold
Miss Otoes Leo San

Reiner Open
Sondra MacKinnon
Maggie Gregory
Wendy Cassel
Chenine Humphrey
Linda Parton
Merilee Walden
Austin Seelhof
Rob Onstein

Dawn Armes

Cara Cline
Courtney Borden
Sam James

Horse Open
Doug Mills
Chenine Humphrey
Cayley Wilson
Donna McAstocker
Sherri Thomson
Sherri Thomson
Shiloa Bardburn
Amanda Self
Wendy Cassel
Lydia Cameron
Dawn Armes

Sam James

Youth

Kelcie Mills
Courtenay Borden
Carola Kreis
Stacie Doyle
Victoria Kershaw

Rookie

Trafy Wilkinson
Wendy McLeod
Kathleen Keating
Marilyn Copland
Angela Norbury
Carola Kreis
Chenine Humphrey
Wendy Cassel
Tracy Wilkinson
Fred Harper
Donna McAstocker
Rob Onstein

Wm. Lake 2005

Sondra MacKinnon
Maggie Gregory
Wendy Cassel
Chenine Humphrey
Linda Parton
Marilee Walden
Austin Seelhof
Ron Onstein

Dawn Armes
Sherry Oseen
Courteny Borden
Sam James

Wm. Lake 2005

Sondra MacKinnon
Chenine Humphrey
Ray Chaplin
Donna McAstocker
Merilee Walden
Sherri Thomson
Shiloa Bradburn
Heather Swetnam
Wendy Cassel
Maxine Roth

Dawn Armes

Sam James

Wm. Lake 2005

Kelcie Mills
Courtenay Borden
Carola Kreis
Stacie Doyle
Robert Kershaw

Wm. Lake 2005

Tracy Wilkinson
Wendy McLeod
Kathleen Keating
Marilyn Copland
Angela Norbury
Carola Kreis
Chenine Humphrey
Wendy Cassel
Tracy Wilkinson
Fred Harper
Donna McAstocker
Rob Onstein

72
71.5
70
69.5
68.5
68
68
68
67.5
67.5
66.5
65

73
71
70.5
70
69.5
69.5
69
69
68
67.5
67
65.5

55
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72.5
71
70.5
69.5
69
69
67
65.5
65
65
60.5
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$166.60
$132.30
$73.50
$73.50
$44.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$178.00
$133.50
$66.75
$66.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PC Tuff
Lenas Gold Cutter
Phoebes Little King

Novice Horse
Docs Warrior Spirit
Sailor Loves Jazz

My Favorite Time
Colord Crimson Chic
Chocadelic

Pocos Clever Pepper
Dox Jonita

Dancing Tom Tucker
Shiney Men Can Jump
Shade of Winner
West Coast Badger
Lil Slidin Listo

Limited

Docs Warrior Spirit
Chocadelic

Sailor Loves Jazz
PC Tuff

My Favorite Time
Dox Jonita

Lil Slidin Listo
West Coast Badger
Swiss Miss Olena
Moneys No Gold

Listo Pollito Lena
Chocadelic

Twista Sailor

My Favorite Time
Shade of Winner
Dox Jonita

Hesa Listo Too

Miss Otoes Leo San
Dancing Tom Tucker
Lil Slidin Listo

Swiss Miss Olena
Shiney Men Can Jump
Sailor Loves Jazz

Freestyle
Kathleen Keating
Carola Kreis
Kelcie Mills

Non Pro

Robert Hall
Marnie Hamilton
Dustine Worbets
Wendy McLeod
Tracy Wilkinson
Valerie Dettwiler
Maggie Gregory
Tom Wilkinson
Daina Schindelka
Carla Webb
Sondra MacKinnon
Fred Harper

Non Pro

Robert Hall

Tracy Wilkinson
Marnie Hamilton
Kathleen Keating
Dustine Worbets
Maggie Gregory
Fred Harper
Sondra MacKinnon
Marilyn Copland
Donna McAstocker

Non Pro

Robert Thompson
Tracy Wilkinson
Robert Hall
Dustine Worbets
Carla Webb
Maggie Gregory
Wendy McLeod
Rob Onstein

Tom Wilkinson
Fred Harper
Marilyn Copland
Daina Schindelka
Marnie Hamilton

Wm. Lake 2005

Kathleen Keating
Carola Kreis
Kelcie Mills

Wm. Lake 2005

Robert Hall
Marnie Hamilton
Dustine Worbets
Wendy McLeod
Tracy Wilkinson
Walter Dettwiler
Maggie Gregory
Tracy Wilkinson
Daina Schindelka
Carla Webb
Sondra MacKinnon
Fred Harper

Wm. Lake 2005

Robert Hall

Tracy Wilkinson
Marnie Hamilton
Kathleen Keating
Dustine Worbets
Maggie Gregory
Fred Harper
Sondra MacKinnon
Marilyn Copland
Donna McAstocker

Wm. Lake 2005

Robert Thompson
Tracy Wilkinson
Robert Hall
Dustine Worbets
Carla Webb
Maggie Gregory
Tony & Wendy McLeod
Rob Onstein
Tracy Wilkinson
Fred Harper
Marilyn Copland
Daina Schindelka
Marnie Hamilton

71
66

72.5
72
71
71

70.5
70

69.5

68.5

68.5
68
66

65.5

73
72.5
71.5

71
70.5
69.5
69.5

74
72.5
72
72
71
69.5
69
68
67
67
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$173.25
$134.75
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$172.00
$129.00
$86.00
$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$277.20
$169.40
$169.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$266.40
$207.20
$118.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Novice Horse
Red Skys

Jalapeno Peppy
Marvelous

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
Lenas Lucky Day

Ima Big Mac

Listo Lucky Seven
Tivio San Ray

Ima Lil Dry

Limited
Jalapeno Peppy
Chocadelic

Call Me Listo
Swiss Miss Olena
Sailor Loves Jazz
Twista Sailor

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
Marvelous

Tivio San Rey
Richs Peppy Doc
Ima Big Mac

Listo Polito Lena

Chocadelic

Red Skys

Jalapeno Peppy
Twista Sailor
Marvelous

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
Richs Peppy Doc
Tivio San Ray

Swiss Miss Olena

Open Bridle

Tivio San Ray
Marvelous

West Coast Badger
Teeboo

San Tari Sonita
Dancing Tom Tucker
Richs Peppy Doc
Dots My Star

Open

Bob Grimshaw
Lisa Coulter
Amanda Self
Sherri Thomson
Carla Webb
Christy Doiron
Lisa Coulter
Christy Doiron
Amanda Self

Open

Lisa Coulter
Doug Mills

Lisa Coulter
Doug Mills
Marnie Hamilton
Robert Hall
Sherri Thomson
Amanda Self
Christy Doiron
Lydia Cameron
Christy Doiron
Robert Thompson

Open

Doug Mills

Bob Grimshaw
Lisa Coulter
Robert Hall
Amanda Self
Sherri Thomson
Lydia Cameron
Christy Doiron
Doug Mills

Working Cow Horse

Lee Poncelet
Amanda Self
Doug Mills

Karren Costantino
Randy Brandt
Tom Wilkinson
Lydia Cameron
Nick Costantino

Wm. Lake 2005

Blair Pearl

Robert Thompson
Amanda Self
Sherri Thomson
Robert Hall
Sheila Erichuk
Sherry Oseen
Donna Barker
Heather Swetnam

Wm. Lake 2005

Robert Thompson
Tracy Wilkinson
Mandy Blais
Marilyn Copland
Marnie Hamilton
Robert Hall

Sherri Thomson
Amanda Self
Donna Barker
Maxine Roth
Sheila Erichuk
Robert Thompson

Wm. Lake 2005

Tracy Wilkinson
Blair Pearl

Robert Thompson
Robert Hall
Amanda Self
Sherri Thomson
Maxine Roth
Donna Barker
Marilyn Copland

Wm. Lake 2005

Donna Barker
Amanda Self

Sondra MacKinnon
Nick Costantino
Brandt Quarter Horses
Tracy Wilkinson
Marion Roth

Nick Costantino

74.5
73
69

67.5
65
62
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75
74.5
74
73
71
70.5
70.5
70
70
69
63.5

75
72
72
71.5
71
69.5
69.5
69

142.5
140.5
138.5
138.5
134.5
130.5

70

69



A WN PR

© OO ~NOOTWWNPEk

A WN PP

[e20Né)1

OO0k, WNPE

$186.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60.00
$45.00
$22.50
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47.25
$36.75
$21.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Non Pro Bridle

Docz High Moon
Teeboo

Dancing Tom Tucker
Dots My Star

$300 Nov. Horse

Smilin Peppys Husker
Bodena

Shiney Men Can Jump
Fritzys Foxy Cowboy
Tivio San Rey

Smart LilFreckle
Sonitas Mist

Sonitas Peppy Image
Larks Lady Ambush
Richs Peppy Doc

$250 Ltd. Non Pro

Pocos Clever Pepper
Dancing Tom Tucker
Tivio San Ray

San Tari Sonita

CS Peppy Chex
West Coast Badger
Shiney Men Can Jump

Ranch Hand

Bodena

Sonitas Mist
Fantaschics Splash
Wayward Gold Nugget
San Tari Sonita
Alright Velvet

Working Cow Horse

Colleen Long
Karren Costantino
Tom Wilkinson
Nick Costantino

Working Cow Horse

Cayley Wilson
Braden Graham
Daina Schindelka
Randy Brandt
Donna Barker
Lee Poncelet

Lee Poncelet
Crystal DeWitt
Lydia Cameron
Lydia Cameron

Working Cow Horse

Valerie Dettwiler

Tom Wilkinson
Donna Barker

Jessie Ledoux-Brandt

Jeanie Wilson
Sondra MacKinnon
Daina Schindelka

Working Cow Horse

Keely Graham

Grant Beyer

Elaine Hill

Sam James

Jessie Ledoux-Brandt
Courtenay Borden

Wm. Lake 2005

Colleen Long

Nick Costantino
Tracy Wilkinson
Nick Costantino

Wm. Lake 2005

Ray Chaplin
Keely Graham
Daina Schindelka
Trudy McAuley
Donna Barker
Donna Barker
Grant Beyer
Lorna Alexander
Maxine Roth
Maxine Roth

Wm. Lake 2005

Walter Dettwiler

Tracy Wilkinson
Donna Barker

Brandt Quarter Horses
Wilson Performance
Horse

Sondra MacKinnon
Daina Schindelka

Wm. Lake 2005

Keely Graham

Grant Beyer

Elaine Hill

Sam James

Brandt Quarter Horses
Courtenay Borden

137.5
136.5
130.5

69

144.5
143.5
137
137
131
126
70

60

o

137.5
135.5
134
70

67
62

140
139
137
135
73
67



